
1 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) 3 2 3 8 0.60
2 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) 2 5 7 14 0.40
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) 2 7 9 18 0.40
4 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) 1 - 6 7 0.20
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda (L) - - - -
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) - 1 7 8
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) - 1 5 6
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) - 2 6 8
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 19 44 71 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) 16 8 10 34 47.06
2 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) 20 6 22 48 41.67
3 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) 4 4 17 25 16.00
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) 4 2 12 18
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) 7 - 9 16
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) 2 2 5 9
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) 1 - 6 7
- 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda (L) - - - -
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 23 84 162 33.95


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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1 5 Castillo Brenda (L) 28 6 17 51 5.60
2 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) 5 5 7 17 1.00
2 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) 5 6 9 20 1.00
2 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) 5 5 4 14 1.00
5 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) 4 - 3 7 0.80
6 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) 2 3 6 11 0.40
6 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) 2 1 - 3 0.40
6 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) 2 6 4 12 0.40
9 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) 1 2 7 10 0.20
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 54 36 57 147 10.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) 3 3 12 18 0.60
2 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) 1 1 9 11 0.20
2 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) 1 1 8 10 0.20
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda (L) - - - -
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - 1 1
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) - - 20 20
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) - - 10 10
- 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) - 1 11 12
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) - 2 5 7
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 82 98 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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1 5 Castillo Brenda (L) 17 2 2 21 71.43
2 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) 17 - 15 32 53.13
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) 6 - 8 14
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) - - 8 8
- 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) 2 - 1 3
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) 1 - - 1
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) - - - -
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 2 35 80 51.25


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Marte Frica Niverka (S) 31 2 91 124 6.20
- 2 Fernandez Perez Winifer (L) - - - -
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (OH) - - 3 3
- 4 Fersola Norberto Marianne (MB) - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda (L) - - 9 9
- 9 Rondon Martinez Cindy (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin (S) - - 4 4
- 13 Moreno Martinez Erasma (OH) - - 1 1
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisila (OH) - - - -
- 16 Pena Isabel Yonkaira (OH) - - 1 1
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina (OP) - - 1 1
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana (OH) - - - -
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (OH) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 2 114 147 6.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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1 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) 2 1 4 7 0.40
1 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) 2 4 5 11 0.40
1 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) 2 6 1 9 0.40
4 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) 1 2 5 8 0.20
4 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) 1 5 7 13 0.20
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - - - -
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - - -
- 13 Vasques Lais (L) - - - -
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) - - 2 2
- 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) - 1 4 5
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 20 31 59 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) 23 8 23 54 42.59
2 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) 12 6 12 30 40.00
3 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) 6 3 27 36 16.67
- 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) 6 1 5 12
- 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) - - 6 6
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) 4 - 2 6
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) 1 1 2 4
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - 1 2 3
- 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) 1 - - 1
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - - -
- 13 Vasques Lais (L) - - - -
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 20 79 152 34.87


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • Brazil

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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1 13 Vasques Lais (L) 14 4 6 24 2.80
2 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) 11 8 6 25 2.20
3 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) 9 10 3 22 1.80
4 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) 6 5 11 22 1.20
5 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) 3 - 3 6 0.60
6 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) 2 2 20 24 0.40
6 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) 2 5 - 7 0.40
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) - - - -
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - - -
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) - 1 1 2
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 38 52 137 9.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 1 31

1 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) 1 2 15 18 0.20
1 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) 1 2 13 16 0.20
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - - 5 5
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) - - - -
- 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) - - 15 15
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - - -
- 13 Vasques Lais (L) - - - -
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -
- 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) - 2 10 12
- 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) - 3 13 16
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) - 1 2 3
- 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) - 4 5 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 14 78 94 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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1 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) 11 1 13 25 40.00
2 13 Vasques Lais (L) 12 1 16 29 37.93
3 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) 11 2 15 28 32.14
- 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) - - 1 1
- 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) - - - -
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) - - - -
- 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) - - - -
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - - -
- 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) - - - -
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) - - - -
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 5 47 86 33.72


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Medeiros Lyara (S) 25 1 89 115 5.00
- 1 Costa Drussyla (OH) - - 6 6
- 2 Conceicao Lana (OH) - - - -
- 4 Pinto Ariane (OP) - - - -
- 5 Ferreira Laiza (MB) - - 4 4
- 6 Candido Da Silva Gabriela (OH) - - - -
- 8 Tomena Karoline (OH) - - 3 3
- 11 Geraldo Lorenne (OP) - - 4 4
- 12 Oliveira Thais Evelin (S) - - 3 3
- 13 Vasques Lais (L) - - 16 16
- 15 Santos Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 16 Rocha da Silva Gabriela (MB) - - - -
- 18 Motta Lima Erica (L) - - - -
- 19 Antunes Marcella (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 1 125 151 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

DOM
BRA 2

3 16
25

18
25

25
17

25
16

15
10

99
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:15 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 60017/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:36  Total: 2:06
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